
Zone 9 2023-24

Director: Tanner  Griffin

Womens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

28 Travis Rawn / Patricia Mills 9 Q 1

37 Tanner Picard / Jennifer Picard 6 9 Q 2

21 Nimmo Kahn / Brenda Andrews 5 6 9 Q 3

16 Kevin Rawn / Dianna Perrier 5 5 6 9 Q 4

17 Lee Lund / Lori Kelley 7 7 6 7 27 5

26 Steve Joslin / Denise Benoit-Miller 5 5 7 5 22 6

35 John Smalley / Brenda Dermott 4 5 4 6 19 7

11 Jeff McDonald / Anna Francis 6 4 4 4 18 8

4 Anthony Mrazek / Terry Meginnis 4 4 5 5 18 9

6 Bill Gallant / Debbie David 4 4 4 5 17 10

8 Doug Ramsay / Beveryl Heron 4 4 5 4 17 11

10 Hayden Joslin / Suzie Watson 5 5 6 16 12

13 John Baillie / Mary Vansickler 4 4 4 4 16 13

7 Connor Wiley / Emily Diemert 6 4 5 15 14

18 Mark Hole / Kyla Young 5 5 4 14 15

12 Joe Patterson / Denise Daher 4 4 8 16

3 Angelo Varvaro / Joanne Stephenson 4 4 17

1 Aaron Gallant / Billiejean Tripp 4 4 18

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 12



Zone 9 2023-24

Director: Tanner  Griffin

Womens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

3 Denise Benoit-Miller 9 Q 1

1 Brenda Andrews 5 9 Q 2

7 Suzie Watson 7 6 9 Q 3

5 Jennifer Picard 5 6 6 6 23 4

6 Patricia Mills 6 5 5 6 22 5

8 Terry Meginnis 5 5 6 5 21 6

12 Emily Diemert 5 4 5 7 21 7

2 Debbie David 6 7 7 20 8

21 Kyla Young 5 5 9 19 9

9 Anna Francis 4 4 5 5 18 10

11 Mary Vansickler 4 5 4 5 18 11

4 Denise Daher 4 5 9 12

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 9



Zone 9 2023-24

Director: Tanner  Griffin

Mens Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Total Ties Place

21 Nimmo Kahn 9 Q 1

11 Jeff McDonald 4 9 Q 2

16 Kevin Rawn 6 7 9 Q 3

28 Travis Rawn 6 6 6 9 Q 4

26 Steve Joslin 5 6 6 7 24 5

24 Scott Brett 7 5 7 19 6

32 Keith Fraser 4 5 4 5 18 7

20 Mohamed Rafeek 4 4 5 5 18 8

23 Rodney Payne 4 4 4 4 16 9

25 Shahn Skanes 2 5 4 4 15 10

17 Lee Lund 4 4 2 5 15 11

1 Aaron Gallant 4 2 4 5 15 12

8 Doug Ramsay 4 2 5 4 15 13

40 Kris Ford 4 4 6 14 14

6 Bill Gallant 2 4 4 4 14 15

18 Mark Hole 2 5 5 2 14 16

10 Hayden Joslin 5 4 4 13 17

9 Doug Reddick 2 4 2 4 12 18

27 Steve Thompson 5 5 2 12 19

29 Tyler O'Driscoll 2 2 4 4 12 20

31 Dave Searles 4 2 2 4 12 21

36 Norm Taylor 4 6 10 22

30 Wayne Lennox 2 4 2 2 10 23

12 Joe Patterson 5 2 2 9 24

4 Anthony Mrazek 2 2 2 2 8 25

15 Jonah Porter 2 2 2 2 8 26

7 Connor Wiley 2 2 2 2 8 27

13 John Baillie 2 2 2 2 8 28

5 Ben Harding 2 2 2 2 8 29

14 John Spillman 2 2 2 2 8 30

19 Michael Boileau 2 2 2 2 8 31

3 Angelo Varvaro 2 2 2 6 32

22 Patrick Tremblay 2 2 2 6 33

41 Adam Chepurnyj 2 2 4 34

2 Al Donald 2 2 35

Provincial Qualifiers
50% + Qualifiers = 20


